!C IEC College of Engineering and Technology, Greater Noida
l Academic Calendar (Even Semester 2025-26)
Sem. Course Registration |"dl{Slﬁal Commencement Project . Project . o Attendance
| , Training of classes presentation-1 CT-1 Lab viva-1 presentation-2 cT2 i viva-d compilation
Vil l B-Tech March 20
i Dec. 2to Feb. 2 2 il 24- ; arc
I B.Pharm Feb. 2 Feb. 27-28  |March 23-25| March 27-28 April 24-25 April 28-30 April 27
l l B.Tech
S Feb. 2
vl — Dec. 2 to Feb. 2 i March 20
) : March 23-25| March 27-28 April 28-30 May 4-5 .
j | B.Pharm Jan. 19 to Feb. 18 Feb. 19 f Apnl27
] MBA Dec. 2 to Feb. 9 Feb. 9 Feb. 27-28 April 24-25
v B.Tech March 23-25 April 28-30 May 4-5 “ga'flhz";o
Dec. 2 to Feb. 2 Feb. 2 March 27-28 a
! B.Pharm May 4-5
B.Tech Dec. 3 =
| ec ec. 2 to Feb. 2 Feb. 2 March'23-25) March 2728 May 4-5 Merchizo
l MBA Dec. 2 to Feb. 9 Feb. 9 on
[ List of Holidays-2026 (Until Aug. 2026) |
S.No.| Holiday Name Date Day S. No. Holiday Name Date Day
1 | Makar Sankranti Jan. 15 Thursday 8 Good Friday April 3 Friday
2 | Republic Day Jan. 26 Monday 9 Ambedkar Jayanti _April 14 Tuesday
3 | Mzhz Shivratri | Feb. 15 Sunday 10 Budhha Purnima May 1 Friday
I 4 ! Holi [ March 3-6 Tuesday to Friday 1 Eid ul-Adha May 27 Wednesday
' 5 | Eid ul-Fitr" f March 21 Saturday 12 Muharram June 26 Thursday
| 86 ] RamNavmi | March26 |  Thursday 13 Independence Day Aug. 15 Saturday
[ 7 | 14 Raksha Bhandan Aug. 28 Friday

| Mahavir Jayanti March31 |  Tuesday
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